Printed on 04/05 at 21:08
SAILING CLUB
DESIGN SERIES 1

Class : FLYING FIFTEEN
Date : 4 MAY 2017

2017
Course: D2 Distance: © n.m.
Number of Races Sailed = 2
HW: Wind: NE5 Sea:
Discards applied = 0 Cumula
Results
Points - -———————
Plc. Yacht Owner
This Nett Place
Race Points
1 Deranged N Colin
1.00 2.00 1
2 As Good As It Gets Ben Mulligan
2.00 8.00 2=
3 Ignis Caput David Mulvin
3.00 8.00 2=
4 Perfect Ten A Balfe
4.00 15.00 7
5 Hera Peter Murphy
5.00 24.00 13=
6 FFLOGGER A DOOLEY
6.00 8.00 2=
Hi Fibre Michael McCambridge
Did Not Finish 9.00 28.00 18
Elena Ross Doyle
Did Not Finish 9.00 13.00 5
Gulfstream A Cooper
Did Not Compete 11.00 21.00 11
Ash Joseph Coughlan
Did Not Compete 11.00 24.00 13=
FRENETIC H & M CAHILL
Did Not Compete 11.00 18.00 8
UFO II Valerie Mulvin
Did Not Compete 11.00 30.00 19=
TRUGANINI P O0'CALLAGHAN
Did Not Compete 11.00 27.00 17
Mellifluence G 0'Neill & M Hanney
Did Not Compete 11.00 23.00 12
Snow White Frank Burgess

Did Not Compete 11.00 30.00 19=

DUBLIN BAY

THURSDAY ONE

Boat Selection : DBSC

tive

Sail No.

3665

3688

4028

3995

3774

3773

3704

3737

3198

3601

3606

3621

3686

3706

3747

Club

NYC

DMYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

COAL HARB

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC



Did

Did

Did

Did

Did

Did

Did

Did

Did

Did

Did

Did

Did

A Mere Triffle

Not Compete
fFinisterre

Not Compete
Rhubarb

Not Compete
Uffa Puffin

Not Compete
Fastidiots

Not Compete
The Gruffalo

Not Compete
Rodriguez

Not Compete
Betty

Not Compete

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

FFantastic Mr Fox

Not Compete
FITZ
Not Compete

Frequent Flyer

Not Compete
Flyer

Not Compete
nn

Not Compete

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

P Sherry

00 25.00 15
C O'Leary & A Court

00 14.00 6
John 0'Sullivan

00 30.00 19=
F Mitchell

00 20.00 10
P Cronin & C Cronin

00 30.00 19=
K Poole

00 30.00 19=
Ken Dumpleton

00 30.00 19=
D & S Gorman

00 30.00 19=
N Meagher & N Matthews
00 30.00 19=
B O'NEILL

00 30.00 19=
C Doorley

00 26.00 16
Niall Coleman

00 19.00 9
Gerry Ryan

00 30.00 19=

3749

3753

3762

3790

3837

3864

3897

3920

3938

3955

3970

4008

4045

NYC

RSGYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

RSGYC

NYC



