Printed on 04/05 at 21:08 SAILING CLUB

DUBLIN BAY

THURSDAY ONE

DESIGN SERIES 1

Class : FLYING FIFTEEN

Date : 4 MAY 2017

Boat Selection : DBSC

2017

Course: D2 Distance: 0 n.m.

Number of Races Sailed = 2

HW: Wind: NE5 Sea: Discards applied = 0 Cumulative

Results

Points

Plc. Yacht Owner Sail No. Club

This Nett Place

Race Points

1 Deranged 1.00 2.00		3665	NYC
2 As Good As It	Gets Ben Mulligan	3688	DMYC
2.00 8.00 3 Ignis Caput	2= David Mulvin	4028	NYC
3.00 8.00	2=		
4 Perfect Ten 4.00 15.00	A Balfe 7	3995	NYC
5 Hera	Peter Murphy	3774	NYC
5.00 24.00 6 FFLOGGER	13= A DOOLEY	3773	NYC
6.00 8.00 Hi Fihre	2= Michael McCambridge	3704	NYC
Did Not Finish	9.00 28.00 18		
Elena Did Not Finish	Ross Doyle 9.00 13.00 5	3737	NYC
Gulfstream	A Cooper	3198	NYC
	Joseph Coughlan	3601	NYC
Did Not Compete FRENETIC	11.00 24.00 13= H & M CAHILL	3606	COAL HARB
Did Not Compete	11.00 18.00 8		
UFO II Did Not Compete	Valerie Mulvin 11.00 30.00 19=	3621	NYC
TRUGANINI	P O'CALLAGHAN	3686	NYC
Did Not Compete  Mellifluence	11.00 27.00 17 G O'Neill & M Hanney	3706	NYC
Did Not Compete	11.00 23.00 12		
Snow White Did Not Compete	Frank Burgess 11.00 30.00 19=	3747	NYC
•			

A Mere Triffle	Р	Sherry		3749	NYC
Did Not Compete	11.00	25.00	15		
fFinisterre	C	O'Leary & A	Court	3753	RSGYC
Did Not Compete	11.00	14.00	6		
Rhubarb	Jo	ohn O'Sulliva	an	3762	NYC
Did Not Compete	11.00	30.00	19=		
Uffa Puffin	F	Mitchell		3790	NYC
Did Not Compete		20.00			
Fastidiots				3837	NYC
Did Not Compete		30.00	19=		
The Gruffalo				3864	NYC
Did Not Compete	11.00	30.00	19=		
Rodriguez	Ke	en Dumpleton		3897	NYC
Did Not Compete	11.00	30.00	19=		
Betty				3920	NYC
Did Not Compete					
FFantastic Mr	Fox N	Meagher & N	Matthews	3938	
Did Not Compete		30.00	19=		
FITZ	В	O'NEILL		3955	NYC
Did Not Compete		30.00	19=		
Frequent Flyer		Doorley		3970	NYC
Did Not Compete	11.00	26.00	16		
		iall Coleman		4008	RSGYC
Did Not Compete	11.00	19.00	9		
		erry Ryan		4045	NYC
Did Not Compete	11.00	30.00	19=		